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10A158 X 12 N7 =]
108168 K 11 414 414 108208 549 549 -135 -135
1081780 x 10 585 9299 10A218 1,151 1,700 -566 -701
108188 & 9 562 1,561 108228 1,644 3,344 -1,082 -1,783
108198 * 8 1,361 2,922 108238 1,763 5,107 -402 -2,185
108208 =] 7 1,817 4,739 108248 1,799 6,906 18 -2,167
108218 A 6 1,871 6,610 108258 1,422 8,328 449 -1,718
1082280 X 5 1,895 8,505 108268 2,162 10,490 -267 -1,985
108238 K 4 2,302 10,807 1082780 2,218 12,708 84 -1,901
108248 x 3 2,429 13,236 108288 2,254 14,962 175 -1,726
108258 & 2 2,546 15,782 108298 2,272 17,234 274 -1,452
108268 * 1 3,322 19,104 108308 3,188 20,422 134 -1,318
108278 B 0 BER 108318 B=g wER
&it 19,104 20,422 -1,318
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108158 X 12 N7y =]
108168 K 11 414 414 108208 549 549 -135 -135
1081780 X 10 585 999 10A218 1,151 1,700 -566 =701
108188 4 9 562 1,561 10A228 1,644 3,344 -1,082 -1,783
108198 + 8 1,361 2,922 10A238 1,763 5,107 -402 -2,185
108208 B 7 1,817 4,739 10A248 1,800 6,907 17 -2,168
108218 A 6 1,871 6,610 10A258 1,422 8,329 449 -1,719
108228 X 5 1,895 8,505 10A268 2,161 10,490 —266 -1,985
108238 K 4 2,302 10,807 10A2780 2,218 12,708 84 -1,901
108248 X 3 2,429 13,236 10A288 2,254 14,962 175 -1,726
108258 4 2 2,546 15,782 10A298 2,272 17,234 274 -1,452
108268 + 1 3,322 19,104 108308 3,188 20,422 134 -1,318
1082780 =] 0 itz 108318 S “EH
At 19,104 20,422 -1,318
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10R158 P3 12 A7 =]
108168 K 11 414 414 10A 208 549 549 -135 -135
1081780 X 10 585 999 10A218 1,150 1,699 -565 -700
108188 & 9 562 1,561 10A228 1,644 3,343 -1,082 -1,782
108198 T 8 1,361 2,922 10A238 1,763 5,106 -402 -2,184
108208 B 7 1,817 4,739 10R 248 1,799 6,905 18 -2,166
10R218 A 6 1.871 6,610 10A258 1,421 8,326 450 -1,716
1082280 X 5 1,895 8,505 10A26H 2,161 10,487 -266 -1,982
108238 K 4 2,299 10,804 10A2780 2,216 12,703 83 -1,899
108248 X 3 2,427 13,231 10A28H 2,253 14,956 174 -1,725
108250 & 2 2,541 15,772 10A298 2,21 17,227 270 -1,455
108268 T 1 3,322 19,094 10A30H 3,187 20,414 135 -1,320
1082780 B 0 #ER 10A31H =] “EH

&t 19,094 20,414 -1,320




